Description

RENTALS

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

THE VENETIAN LAS VEGAS
3355 S LAS VEGAS BLVD.

LAS VEGAS, NV 89109

*EVENT DATES ARE 4/12 - 4/13*

ORDER #003450

Platinum Events

Order Date: March 22, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

*DELVER & INSTALLATION WEDNESDAY,

APRIL 12TH AT 5:30PM*

*STRIKE/ PICK UP THURSDAY - 4:15

PM*

WHITE 6FT BARS

GOLD BAR STOOLS

GOLD BACK BARS

WHITE COMMUNAL TABLES

GREEN DOUBLE SIDED 4FT WIDTH X 10FT HEIGHT
PANELS
1 WEEK RENTAL

GOLD BAR CARTS

TRUCKING FEE

EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (WEDNESDAY 5:30PM)
EVENT STRIKE FEE (THURSDAY 4:15 PM)

PER DIEM FEE (3 Days)

HOTEL STAYS (2 Nights) - 1 Room

TRAVEL FEE (2 Days)

1.5% WC Fee
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Qtty Price
2 $250.00 T
10 $27.50 T
2 $200.00 T
3 $350.00 T
5 $275.00 T
2 $55.00 T

Total RENTALS

1 $950.00
2 $120.00
2 $120.00
2 $207.00
1 $240.00
4 $180.00
1 $99.72

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total

$500.00
$275.00
$400.00
$1,050.00

$1,375.00

$110.00

$3,710.00

$950.00
$240.00
$240.00
$414.00
$240.00
$720.00

$99.72

$3,710.00
$2,903.72

$317.21
($371.00)
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Total: $6,559.93
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $6,559.93
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